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Last Name First Name SchoolEvent Gender

2005 Indoor Track & FieldDivision IIAll-Americans

60m

Men

Stewart Jody Ashland University

Clarke Lerone Lincoln University of Missouri

Muschette Jody Lincoln University of Missouri

Wright Decosma Lincoln University of Missouri

Falkner E.J. Northwest Missouri State University

Carpenter Jermaine Pittsburg State University

Stevens Kendall The University of Findlay

Faulcon Andre Virginia State University

Women

Vanhook Shami Ashland University

Offutt NaRica Bowie State University

Ned Terica California State University, Los Angeles

George Simmy Lincoln University of Missouri

Samuel Alisha Northwest Missouri State University

Davis Marquita Saint Augustine's College

Render Jessica Saint Augustine's College

Ratcliff Lashawndra Texas A&M University-Kingsville

200m

Men

Bien-Amie Marvin Abilene Christian University

Allgood Charles Adams State College

Lawrence Michael Minnesota State University, Mankato

Turner Dorian North Carolina Central University

Falkner E.J. Northwest Missouri State University

Morley James Northwood University (Michigan)

Carpenter Jermaine Pittsburg State University

Women

Vanhook Shami Ashland University

Ned Terica California State University, Los Angeles

Williams DiOnna Hillsdale College

George Simmy Lincoln University of Missouri

Liles Johnsie Saint Augustine's College

Sawyer Tairisha Southern Illinois University Edwardsville

Ratcliff Lashawndra Texas A&M University-Kingsville
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Gebhart Stephanie University of South Dakota

400m

Men

Essor Marvin Abilene Christian University

Guyton Carlos Clayton State University

Felix Fabian Lincoln University of Missouri

Findlay Adrian Saint Augustine's College

Torrance Jamaal Saint Augustine's College

Rose Kyle Southern Illinois University Edwardsville

Spencer Chris Wheeling Jesuit University

Women

Legard Terran Central Washington University

Smith Marlene Lincoln University of Missouri

Spencer Meleshia Lincoln University of Missouri

Thompson Moya Lincoln University of Missouri

Liles Johnsie Saint Augustine's College

Young Erica Saint Augustine's College

Pierre-Louis Josette University of Massachusetts at Lowell

Gebhart Stephanie University of South Dakota

800m

Men

Hadebe Lucky Abilene Christian University

Davis Aaron Adams State College

Lara Nick Adams State College

Peacock Jared Colorado School of Mines

Lehmann Pat Minnesota State University, Mankato

Seymour Jon Southern Connecticut State University

Prentice Andy St. Martin's University

Jeffery James University of South Dakota

Women

Mwamba Addeh Abilene Christian University

Martinez Victoria Adams State College

Carroll Stephanie Hillsdale College

Marshall Kelly Lincoln University of Missouri

Simms Lileith Lincoln University of Missouri

Kurke Alissa Minnesota State University, Mankato

Hamilton Heather University of Minnesota Duluth

Laber Kassy University of South Dakota
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Mile

Men

Manirakiza Bernard Abilene Christian University

Aden Mohamed Adams State College

Iler Nate Ashland University

Peck Nate Grand Valley State University

Sanderson Jay Southwest Baptist University

Morasse Patrick University of Massachusetts at Lowell

Bodor Oliver Western State College of Colorado

Christensen Kelly Western State College of Colorado

Women

Cox Trina Abilene Christian University

Kryv'yak Olha Abilene Christian University

Beresford Heather Colorado School of Mines

O'Dell Krista Grand Valley State University

Lahr Jennie Northern Michigan University

Boldon Michelle University of Wisconsin, Parkside

Jordan Leora Western State College of Colorado

Kroneraff Agnes Western State College of Colorado

5000m

Men

Naimadu Nicodemus Abilene Christian University

Levassiur Matt Adams State College

Rodriguez Celedonio Adams State College

Wilkins Don Grand Valley State University

Hanslovan Richard Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

Bodor Oliver Western State College of Colorado

Christensen Kelly Western State College of Colorado

Parr Timothy Western State College of Colorado

Women

Bylander Stephanie Adams State College

Merrick Beth Adams State College

Mortensen Emily Adams State College

Kogo Janet Harding University

Sawtelle Mindy Indiana University of Pennsylvania

Dickson Karen Seattle Pacific University

Anderson Kristin University of Central Missouri

Cooksey Heather University of Southern Indiana
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60m Hurdles

Men

Dobersztyn Dave Lewis University

Stadele Billy Lewis University

Smith Pete Lincoln University of Missouri

Wright Decosma Lincoln University of Missouri

Llanos Enrique Saint Augustine's College

Stephens Chris Saint Augustine's College

Jallai Tarmo Texas A&M University-Kingsville

Ross Sanchaze The University of Findlay

Women

Mosley TiaNiecia Adams State College

Eykyn Shelby Augustana College (South Dakota)

Samuels Lynnae California State University, Dominguez Hills

Davis Marquita Saint Augustine's College

McDowell Openell Saint Augustine's College

Blackley Kirby The University of Findlay

Sandbothe Denise University of Central Missouri

Kyvelidouu Anastassia University of Nebraska at Omaha

4x400m Relay

Men

Bien-Amie Marvin Abilene Christian University

Cockrell Delt Abilene Christian University

Essor Marvin Abilene Christian University

Johnson Ricardo Abilene Christian University

Allgood Charles Adams State College

Lara Nick Adams State College

Moulinet Chris Adams State College

Streeter Jake Adams State College

Felix Fabian Lincoln University of Missouri

Foster Ricardo Lincoln University of Missouri

Marsh Carlington Lincoln University of Missouri

President Antwane Lincoln University of Missouri

Alvarez Jeremy Southern Connecticut State University

Bernard Orville Southern Connecticut State University

Henry Roman Southern Connecticut State University

Stevens Donald Southern Connecticut State University

Bannister Jonathan Southern Illinois University Edwardsville
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Fearday Jeff Southern Illinois University Edwardsville

Nowakowski Ryan Southern Illinois University Edwardsville

Rose Kyle Southern Illinois University Edwardsville

Brisco Brandon Texas A&M University-Kingsville

Harris Erroll Texas A&M University-Kingsville

Washington Shannon Texas A&M University-Kingsville

Williams Carlton Texas A&M University-Kingsville

Ross Sanchaze The University of Findlay

Vicks Dakel The University of Findlay

Vilt Ed The University of Findlay

Weber Aaron The University of Findlay

Cooper Clint University of Massachusetts at Lowell

Leger Ryan University of Massachusetts at Lowell

Paige Jason University of Massachusetts at Lowell

Stenquist Bryan University of Massachusetts at Lowell

Women

Hunt Jessica Abilene Christian University

Hunt Brooklyn Abilene Christian University

Thompson Shawna-Kaye Abilene Christian University

Wilkins Keva Abilene Christian University

Garth Chanel Ashland University

Mercer Amanda Ashland University

Smith Amber Ashland University

Vanhook Shami Ashland University

Burns Alicia Emporia State University

Fennewald Krysta Emporia State University

Melichar Ashley Emporia State University

Sedivy Danielle Emporia State University

Simms Lileith Lincoln University of Missouri

Smith Marlene Lincoln University of Missouri

Spencer Meleshia Lincoln University of Missouri

Thompson Moya Lincoln University of Missouri

Liles Johnsie Saint Augustine's College

Render Jessica Saint Augustine's College

Robinson Dana Saint Augustine's College

Young Erica Saint Augustine's College

Levy Jessica Southern Illinois University Edwardsville
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Sawyer Tairisha Southern Illinois University Edwardsville

Simmons Valerie Southern Illinois University Edwardsville

Williams Kimetha Southern Illinois University Edwardsville

Freeman Ashley University of Nebraska at Omaha

Hughes Becky University of Nebraska at Omaha

Monger Lavern University of Nebraska at Omaha

Orzylowski Magda University of Nebraska at Omaha

Gebhart Stephanie University of South Dakota

Leber Kassy University of South Dakota

Muellenberg Heidi University of South Dakota

Stoltenburg Amber University of South Dakota

Distance Medley Relay

Men

Essor Marvin Abilene Christian University

Hadebe Lucky Abilene Christian University

Manirakiza Bernard Abilene Christian University

Naimadu Nicodemus Abilene Christian University

Aden Mohamed Adams State College

Davis Aaron Adams State College

Lara Nick Adams State College

Streeter Jake Adams State College

Hamilton Joel Colorado School of Mines

McDaris Larry Colorado School of Mines

Peacock Jared Colorado School of Mines

Wagle Ross Colorado School of Mines

Coleman Kenny Grand Valley State University

Collins John Grand Valley State University

Peck Nate Grand Valley State University

Wilkins Don Grand Valley State University

Bobrowski Przemek Harding University

Fisher Reed Harding University

Kern Artur Harding University

Mason James Harding University

Colon Erick University of Massachusetts at Lowell

DeWitt Joey University of Massachusetts at Lowell

Drinkwater John University of Massachusetts at Lowell

Kapfer Christopher University of Massachusetts at Lowell
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Jeffery James University of South Dakota

Jeffery Josh University of South Dakota

Seier Nate University of South Dakota

Wetering Tyler University of South Dakota

Black Brian Western State College of Colorado

Christensen Kelly Western State College of Colorado

Swearingen Scott Western State College of Colorado

Thayer Robert Western State College of Colorado

Women

Cox Trina Abilene Christian University

Kryv'yak Olha Abilene Christian University

Mwamba Addeh Abilene Christian University

Wilkins Keva Abilene Christian University

Coindreau Virginia Adams State College

Gaurmer Tanya Adams State College

Goosby Nicole Adams State College

Martinez Victoria Adams State College

Irwin Jenny Ferris State University

Jones Geneva Ferris State University

Robinson Chandra Ferris State University

Wolf Leanna Ferris State University

Kuhlman Steph Grand Valley State University

Kulczycki Kristen Grand Valley State University

O'Dell Krista Grand Valley State University

Zemba Mandi Grand Valley State University

Drazkowska Gosia Harding University

Kogo Janet Harding University

Szteyn Kalina Harding University

Tarole Tessa Harding University

Marshall Kelly Lincoln University of Missouri

Paul Nessa Lincoln University of Missouri

Simms Lileith Lincoln University of Missouri

Smith Marlene Lincoln University of Missouri

Dickson Karen Seattle Pacific University

Lavin Josie Seattle Pacific University

Leonhardt Kinyatta Seattle Pacific University

Rohde Karin Seattle Pacific University
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Burgin Missy University of Southern Indiana

Clark Natalie University of Southern Indiana

Cooksey Heather University of Southern Indiana

Stock Crystal University of Southern Indiana

High Jump

Men

DeVaul Robert Bowie State University

Jones Brandon Lincoln University of Missouri

Blaeser Ben Minnesota State University, Mankato

Dilling Jim Minnesota State University, Mankato

Moffatt Keith Morehouse College

Hooper Eltaro Saginaw Valley State University

Adams Jarvis Saint Augustine's College

Gearman Derek University of South Dakota

Women

Schulz Becky Augustana College (South Dakota)

Eppstein Laura Bellarmine University

Bullard Rebecca Indiana University of Pennsylvania

Burggraff Krystal Minnesota State University, Mankato

Rasmussen Whitney Missouri University of Science & Technology

Ayers-Stamper Danielle Seattle Pacific University

Drum Jennifer University of Central Missouri

Crutcher Lesley University of Nebraska at Kearney

Pole Vault

Men

Aguilar Cory Abilene Christian University

Tierney Dan Ashland University

Chappell Eldwin California State University, Stanislaus

Stadele Billy Lewis University

Zilch Mark Lewis University

Campbell Matt Missouri Southern State University

Skola John Missouri University of Science & Technology

Ford Mike University of Nebraska at Kearney

Women

Aguilar Angie Abilene Christian University

Eckley Katie Abilene Christian University

Gorter Val Abilene Christian University

Mitchell Chaunte California State University, Stanislaus
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Duthler Rachel Grand Valley State University

Frame Amanda Minnesota State University, Mankato

Sandbothe Denise University of Central Missouri

Miller Marci University of South Dakota

Long Jump

Men

Pashchenko Yevgen Abilene Christian University

Batten Andrew Adams State College

Brightbill Joey Ashland University

Peoples Chris Emporia State University

Greenidge Dwayne Saint Augustine's College

Hutchinson Fabian Saint Augustine's College

Walton James Truman State University

Faulcon Andre Virginia State University

Women

Goosby Nicole Adams State College

Norton Keara California State University, Los Angeles

O'Shesky Jenn Grand Valley State University

Leonard Chelsey Pittsburg State University

Ayers-Stamper Danielle Seattle Pacific University

Kyvelidou Anastassia University of Nebraska at Omaha

Makinde Foluso University of Nebraska at Omaha

Perry Candace University of Southern Indiana

Triple Jump

Men

Gorbenko Vladyslav Abilene Christian University

Pashchenko Yevgen Abilene Christian University

Washington Ben Abilene Christian University

Stewart Michael Missouri Southern State University

Dayne Cameron Morehouse College

Vicks Dakel The University of Findlay

Gearman Derek University of South Dakota

Williams Joseph Virginia State University

Women

Mosley TiaNiecia Adams State College

Volkmer Emily Chadron State College

Pinerez Yosmila Saint Augustine's College

Lacy Tunisia Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania
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Butler Christine Southern Illinois University Edwardsville

Wagner Sara University of Nebraska at Kearney

Akerly Debbie University of Nebraska at Omaha

Kyvelidou Anastassia University of Nebraska at Omaha

Shot Put

Men

Dickson Blake Ashland University

Vickers Bryan Ashland University

Figures Chris California State University, Bakersfield

Mounts Van California State University, Bakersfield

Sprague Cole California State University, Stanislaus

Ybarra John Grand Valley State University

Prange Clint Northwest Missouri State University

Cretella Jeff Southern Connecticut State University

Women

Coffey Natalie Ashland University

Jatsek Veronica Ashland University

Burton April California State University, Bakersfield

Corner Katie Grand Valley State University

Selby Jessica Missouri Southern State University

Pouillon Mary Jo Saginaw Valley State University

Birchard Shauna University of Nebraska at Kearney

Tiedeman Amber University of Nebraska at Kearney

Weight Throw

Men

Vickers Bryan Ashland University

Figures Chris California State University, Bakersfield

Umholtz Nick California State University, Bakersfield

Sprague Cole California State University, Stanislaus

Weeden Lee Southern Illinois University Edwardsville

Edwards Steven University of Central Missouri

Young Cory University of Indianapolis

Frese Derek University of Nebraska at Kearney

Women

Coffey Natalie Ashland University

Barns Cecilia California State University, Bakersfield

Burton April California State University, Bakersfield

Kirk Casandra California State University, Bakersfield
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Wells Jacqueline Chadron State College

Wiese Alicia Lewis University

Jones Danee Missouri Southern State University

Swann Candace University of Charleston (West Virginia)
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